
PG Diploma in Hospital and Healthcare Management 
Semester Course No Course Name L T P C Contact 

Hours 
Internal 
Marks 

End 
Semester 
Marks 

Total 
Marks 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
I 

 

I 
Healthcare Delivery 
system in Public 
Health 

1 2 2 4 75 30 70 100 

II 
Introduction to 
Medicine 

2 2 0 4 60 30 70 100 

III Hospital Planning 2 1 2 4 75 30 70 100 

IV 
Principles of 
Management 

2 2 0 4 60 30 70 100 

V 
Career Excellence 
Program -I 

0 2 4 4 90 30 70 100 

 · Healthcare 
Economics 

        

 · Healthcare 
Policies & Governance 

        

  TOTAL 7 9 8 20 360 150 350 500 

Semester Course No Course Name L T P C Contact 
Hours 

Internal 
Marks 

End 
Semester 
Marks 

Total 
Marks 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

II 

 

I 

Financial 
Management and 
decision making in 
Healthcare 

1 2 2 4 75 30 70 100 

II Healthcare Analytics 2 2 0 4 60 30 70 100 

 

III 
Material & Inventory 
Management in 
Healthcare 

 

 
2 

 

 
1 

 

 
2 

 

 
4 

 

 
75 

 

 
30 

 

 
70 

 

 
100 

IV 
Ethics & Legal Aspects 
in Healthcare 

 
2 

 
2 

 
0 

 
4 

 
60 

 
30 

 
70 

 
100 

V 
Career Excellence 
Program -I 

 
0 

 
2 

 
4 

 
4 

 
90 

 
30 

 
70 

 
100 

 • Financial 
Modelling In 
Healthcare 

        

 • Healthcare 
Analytics 

        

  TOTAL 7 9 8 20 360 150 350 500 

 


