		PG Diploma in Hospit	al ar	nd H	leal	thcai	re Manage	ement		
Semester	Course No	Course Name	L	Т	Ρ	С	Contact Hours	Internal Marks	End Semester Marks	Total Marks
I	I	Healthcare Delivery system in Public Health	1	2	2	4	75	30	70	100
	II	Introduction to Medicine	2	2	0	4	60	30	70	100
	===	Hospital Planning	2	1	2	4	75	30	70	100
	IV	Principles of Management	2	2	0	4	60	30	70	100
	V	Career Excellence Program -I	0	2	4	4	90	30	70	100
		<ul> <li>Healthcare</li> <li>Economics</li> </ul>								
		<ul> <li>Healthcare</li> <li>Policies &amp; Governance</li> </ul>								
		TOTAL	7	9	8	20	360	150	350	500
Semester	Course No	Course Name	L	Т	Ρ	С	Contact Hours	Internal Marks	End Semester Marks	Total Marks
II	I	Financial Management and decision making in Healthcare	1	2	2	4	75	30	70	100
	Ш	Healthcare Analytics	2	2	0	4	60	30	70	100
	Ш	Material & Inventory Management in Healthcare	2	1	2	4	75	30	70	100
	IV	Ethics & Legal Aspects in Healthcare	2	2	0	4	60	30	70	100
	V	Career Excellence Program -I	0	2	4	4	90	30	70	100
		<ul> <li>Financial Modelling In</li> </ul>								
		Healthcare								
		Healthcare • Healthcare Analytics								